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Name email company Comments
Artz, Garrett garrett@pisgahlegal.org Pisgah Legal Services

Barren, Loretta

Loretta. Barren@dot.gov

Federal Hwy Administration

Barton, DeWayne

blove@q reenopportunities.org

Green Opporiunities

JRAE

Beck, Helen helen beck@buncombecounty.org  |workforce development _
Biberdorf, Mark m.biberdorf@fletchernc.org Town of Fletcher L~
Bfair, Carl blair.carl@epa.gov EPA _
Burrows, Mark mark. burrows@transylvaniacounty.ord Transylvania PED Director v
Cape, Robin robincape.gmail.com R1.Cape Consulting

Caso, Gene caso.eugene@@dol.gov Dept of Labor/Educ & Training Adm

Chandler, Angie

angie@blueridgeheritage.com

Blue Ridge Heritage National Heritage Area

Cochran, Steve

scochran@sustainabilitgstrategies.cor

Connell, John

Sustainability Strategies LLC

john@landofsky.org

Copeland, Laura

Land of Sky

NN S
\

Icopeland@ashevillechamber.org

Asheville Chamber of Chamber

Cory, Jennifer

icory@blueridgesustainability.org

Dabney, Unwanna

Blue Ridge Sustainability Institute

A\

unwanna.dabney@dot.gov

Federal Hwy Administration

s
R

Danigl, Judy idaniel@ashevillenc.gov COA

Day, Rosalie rday2@ec.rr.com Energy Sustainability Consultant v

Engle, Lauren Pisgah Legal

Fasselt, Veronica fasselt.veronica@epamail.epa.gov  |EPA

Fields, Linda Kendall |kfields@mindspring.com Buncombe Co Livable, Sr-Friendly Aging Plan /., _
Flood, Margo‘ﬁ"ﬁﬁags mflood@warren-wilson.edu Warren Wilson College S£AUSS Ewtr v~ don fedin v
Flynn, Jennifer marshalincstep@gmail.com Town of Marshall \/

Fox, Jim ifox@unca.edu NEMAC, UNCA v

Fox, Susan sfox@fs fed.us US Forest Service 7

Francis, Judy judy francis@ncdenr.gov NCDENR v

Francis, Phil phil_francis@nps.gov Superintendent, NPS P
Garrison, Steven sgarrison@madisoncountync.org Madison County Manager [

Gibson, Philip pgibson@warren-wilson.edu Warren Wilson College /

Giltz, Linda lindag@landofsky.or Land of Sky \/

Godwin, Dawn

Dawn_Godwin@nps.gov

Nat'l Park Svc, Blue Ridge Pkwy

e 0 2o, SR

\Cﬂ




A

Green, Geraid agreen@nfocusplanning.org N Focus Planning >
Hunt, Marc hunt. marc@qmail.éom Chair, Asheville Greenway Commission \/
Jackson, Gary gjackson@ashevillenc.gov COA v ,
Jones, Holly holly jones@buncombecounty.org Buncombe County Commissioner N
Joyce, Jeff lioyce@ashevillechamber.org Chamber of Commerce B
Keller, Anne keller.anne@epamail.epa.gov EPA v
Keller, Dan Pisgah L egal
Kryzenske, Jess [kryzenske@ashevillechamber.org  |Asheville Chamber of Chamber v
Kull, Donna drkuli@mhe.eduy Mars Hill Coliege -
Leroy, Dan dan@greenopportunities.or Green Opportunities E//
Lewis, Michael N. miewis6956 @charter -
Linville, Bill welsail@yahoo.com (received email from Jim Fox) )
Littiejohn, Geri erilitttejohn@gmail.com Transition Asheville \.\%/
rd

Loughmiller, Karen

karen.loughmilier@buncom becounty.d

Bunc Co Public Library system

Lovelace, Jody

jody lovelace@nc.usda.gov

USDA, Rural Development

Lusk, Mark

miusk@liolfio.com

licliio architecture

N

ua

Miles, Deborah

dmiles@unca.edu

Minicozzi, Joe™

Center for Diversity Education

ioe@ashevmedesigncenter.com

Asheville Design Center

WA

Mitchell, Ken mitchell. ken@epamail. epa.gov Senior Climate Change Advisor/EPA,

Molfand, Rick rick@chcmadisoncountgnc.org Community Housing Coalition of Madison Co.

Monk, Phil phil.monk@buncombecount!.org Min Area Workforce Dev P
Murphy, Crawford ccmarch@skyrunner.net Architect, of MDS10 pllc & SCLT Group \//
Nash, David dnash@haca.org HACA o
O'Hara, Kate kate@landofsky.org Land of Sky A / P
Powers, Sam spowers@ashevillenc.gov COA /
Richards, Tim trichards@cfwnc.org Community Foundation of WNC J y:
Robbins, Matt robbins. matt@epamail.epa.gov HUD v,

Rosse, Philippe

prosse@eblencharities.or

Eblen Charities

cruff@nchousing.org

NC Housing Coalition

olknc.or

Palk County Planning & Zoning

si!lsgregogg@gmail.com

BluCon Project Management

Ruff, Carley

Ruth, Cathy plannin
Sills, Gregory

Smith, Dr. Paul

psmith@mhc.edu

Mars Hill College




Starr, Anthony

astarr@hendersoncountync.gov

Planning Director, Henderson County

NN

Staudinger, Jeff ;staudmger@ashew enc.gov COA

Stearns, Chris grast o, HUD hoy o . recal hidf. cows —
Stevens, John stevenSJohng@gmalJ com Blue Ridge Sustainability Institute v . <
Stickford, Marsha mstickford@ashevilienc.gov COA N _

Taylor, Letta Jean segobe@aol.com Mavyor, Town of Montreat W

Torres, Cheri cheri torres@gmail.com Collaborative By Design E//
Townley, Ron ron@landofsky.org Land of Sky \ /

Tuch, Shannon stuch@ashevillenc.gov COA

Vrtunski, Sasha svrtunski@ashevillenc.gov consultant/COA v y;
Ullman, Maggie mullman@ashevillenc.gov COA —7
Wagner, Bob wagner@cfwnc.org Community Foundation of WNC N\ ‘7/ ,
Warren, Camilla warren.camilla@epamail. epa.gov EPA Brownfields Project Mgr/RCRA Mgt Div O
Weatherford, Susan  |sweather@unca.edy NEMAC, UNCA

West, Stuart Pisgah Legal

Williams, Sarah

twice@bellsouth.net

IDA Practitioner, EMSDC/East End Com.
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Nessica, hcsCz@O\mclttC@pm o
Warle Liple  Fmud(e LWallo Lot Liolio Aivtetvle
deoy Bl Yo, Lo L
A Lo TON@ 20l[tll N
Mike Eigura  [Mike My e seicica By co¥)
l ‘”«;&’f;«; LESB J7 72007  Cové i JPPadT 77 D L,
Dawh_Godwin | Dawn. Godivin@ Nps5.cov NahOye ] Dok, Spidce—
_ e Plut ULl Vieerenq
QM‘( WEEKD Claadi b@ vodon o Q\,D (Nf) M acdze, .U I“\?]u.féft_.—\lN
(i‘a (21-3 Bzysd, :&@R\’iﬂaCiﬁﬂ:\r@EPAvéw VS 224
L SF

Macy.e u\!mm

Mulimen@ashecl enc. 5oV

C:"\{ oF FAheu (R

/f\

?/\

o1

W)

éw ,%efl/,f%@

ScJﬁ;éD !J_O %m /ﬂws 19

'c?’\

C?V]ad*m Cu ,.47 /}Y;JUK}!Y\@J

NI

(eooleypedz . dvé.aoJ

EDA- cfmnwiwmmi‘




